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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 8S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Fred Richard1 1139
Massachusetts Elite

Final: 14.300 14.950 14.35014.100 13.80013.950 85.450

Final: 14.050 13.800 10.95014.050 13.35013.850 80.050

Prelims

Finals

165.500Combined Total:

5.3 / 8.500D/E: 5.8 / 8.500 5.8 / 9.150 5.0 / 9.100 4.8 / 9.1505.4 / 8.950
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

5.4 / 7.950D/E: 5.7 / 8.350 5.8 / 8.000 5.0 / 9.050 5.3 / 8.5502.8 / 8.250
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

Maxim Bereznev2 1151
Roswell Gym GA

Final: 13.250 12.400 14.75013.400 13.10013.500 80.400

Final: 13.600 12.600 14.95013.550 12.80013.250 80.750

Prelims

Finals

161.150Combined Total:

3.9 / 9.200D/E: 4.5 / 8.750 4.0 / 8.400 4.2 / 9.200 4.1 / 9.4005.4 / 9.350
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.8 / 9.000D/E: 4.5 / 9.100 4.0 / 8.600 4.2 / 9.350 4.1 / 9.1505.4 / 9.550
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Toby Liang3 1153
Roswell Gym GA

Final: 13.000 13.600 13.75012.800 13.15013.500 79.800

Final: 13.450 12.550 14.20013.150 13.40013.300 80.050

Prelims

Finals

159.850Combined Total:

3.8 / 9.350D/E: 4.7 / 8.600 4.3 / 9.300 4.0 / 8.800 4.5 / 9.0004.8 / 8.950
_._-0.3 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.9 / 9.500D/E: 4.6 / 8.850 4.3 / 8.250 4.0 / 9.150 4.5 / 8.8004.8 / 9.400
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Asher Cohen4 1102
5280 Gym CO

Final: 13.300 12.300 13.75014.250 12.15013.400 79.150

Final: 13.450 12.150 14.20014.300 12.70013.500 80.300

Prelims

Finals

159.450Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.350D/E: 4.2 / 9.100 4.1 / 8.200 4.9 / 9.350 4.6 / 8.8004.8 / 8.950
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.8 / 8.900D/E: 4.2 / 9.250 4.1 / 8.050 4.9 / 9.400 4.6 / 8.9004.8 / 9.500
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

Anthony Koppie5 1152
Roswell Gym GA

Final: 13.150 12.450 14.70013.300 12.70012.950 79.250

Final: 13.500 12.300 14.70013.600 12.65013.100 79.850

Prelims

Finals

159.100Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.800D/E: 4.1 / 9.050 3.1 / 9.350 4.3 / 9.000 3.7 / 9.2505.4 / 9.300
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.9 / 8.750D/E: 4.1 / 9.400 3.1 / 9.200 4.3 / 9.300 3.7 / 9.4005.4 / 9.300
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Landon Simpson6 1113
Centre Elite PA

Final: 13.500 13.100 13.85012.650 11.30013.900 78.300

Final: 13.650 13.350 14.40012.400 12.65013.750 80.200

Prelims

Finals

158.500Combined Total:

3.9 / 7.400D/E: 4.1 / 9.400 4.1 / 9.000 3.6 / 9.050 4.4 / 9.5004.8 / 9.050
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.9 / 8.750D/E: 4.0 / 9.650 4.1 / 9.250 3.6 / 8.800 4.4 / 9.3504.8 / 9.600
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Garrett Schooley7 1115
EVO Gym FL

Final: 13.700 13.350 14.20012.850 12.85012.150 79.100

Final: 12.700 13.300 14.85013.100 12.45012.850 79.250

Prelims

Finals

158.350Combined Total:

3.5 / 9.350D/E: 4.6 / 9.100 4.1 / 9.250 4.1 / 8.750 4.0 / 8.1505.4 / 8.800
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.4 / 9.050D/E: 4.5 / 8.500 4.1 / 9.200 4.1 / 9.000 4.0 / 8.8505.4 / 9.450
_._-0.3 _._ _._ _.__._ND:
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Tyler Flores8 1159
West Coast CA

Final: 12.650 13.300 13.90012.800 13.30012.300 78.250

Final: 13.050 13.250 14.20013.000 13.30013.200 80.000

Prelims

Finals

158.250Combined Total:

3.9 / 9.400D/E: 4.1 / 8.850 4.2 / 9.100 4.2 / 8.600 4.2 / 8.1004.8 / 9.100
_._-0.3 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.9 / 9.400D/E: 4.1 / 8.950 4.2 / 9.050 4.2 / 8.800 4.2 / 9.0004.8 / 9.400
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Tate Costa9 1105
Aim High RI

Final: 13.500 12.500 12.70013.000 13.10012.900 77.700

Final: 13.650 12.800 13.85013.250 13.35012.800 79.700

Prelims

Finals

157.400Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.700D/E: 4.6 / 8.900 4.4 / 8.100 4.1 / 8.900 4.3 / 8.6004.8 / 7.900
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

4.4 / 8.950D/E: 4.6 / 9.050 4.1 / 8.700 4.1 / 9.150 4.3 / 8.5004.8 / 9.150
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

Caleb Melton10 1108
Apollo VA

Final: 13.950 11.850 14.35012.050 13.05012.550 77.800

Final: 14.350 12.000 14.70012.600 12.75013.100 79.500

Prelims

Finals

157.300Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.950D/E: 4.9 / 9.050 4.5 / 7.350 3.8 / 8.250 4.1 / 8.4505.4 / 8.950
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

4.0 / 8.750D/E: 4.9 / 9.450 4.3 / 7.700 3.7 / 8.900 4.1 / 9.0005.4 / 9.300
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Adriel Perales-Valencia11 1128
Gym World Cent AZ

Final: 13.150 12.050 13.85014.400 12.20013.750 79.400

Final: 13.200 10.650 14.35014.000 12.25012.750 77.200

Prelims

Finals

156.600Combined Total:

4.7 / 7.500D/E: 4.8 / 8.350 4.3 / 7.750 5.7 / 8.700 4.8 / 8.9505.4 / 8.450
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

4.4 / 7.850D/E: 4.8 / 8.400 4.2 / 6.450 5.7 / 8.300 4.7 / 8.0505.4 / 8.950
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Will Fleck12 1107
Apollo VA

Final: 13.750 12.800 13.60011.900 12.95013.150 78.150

Final: 14.000 12.750 13.60012.250 13.00012.700 78.300

Prelims

Finals

156.450Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.850D/E: 4.7 / 9.050 4.4 / 8.400 3.9 / 8.000 4.1 / 9.0504.8 / 8.800
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

4.1 / 8.900D/E: 4.7 / 9.300 4.4 / 8.350 3.9 / 8.350 4.1 / 8.6004.8 / 8.900
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

Colin Flores13 1158
West Coast CA

Final: 13.500 12.400 13.75012.650 13.05013.050 78.400

Final: 13.850 11.550 14.00012.600 12.80012.900 77.700

Prelims

Finals

156.100Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.950D/E: 4.3 / 9.200 4.2 / 8.200 4.1 / 8.550 4.7 / 8.3504.8 / 9.050
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

4.1 / 8.700D/E: 4.4 / 9.450 4.2 / 7.350 4.1 / 8.500 4.7 / 8.2004.8 / 9.200
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Will Young14 1116
Eagle Ridge NM

Final: 13.650 12.950 13.10013.400 13.15012.400 78.650

Final: 12.750 11.250 13.70013.350 13.05013.050 77.150

Prelims

Finals

155.800Combined Total:

4.0 / 9.150D/E: 5.3 / 8.350 4.4 / 8.550 4.8 / 8.600 4.1 / 8.3004.8 / 8.300
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

4.1 / 8.950D/E: 4.9 / 7.850 4.1 / 7.150 4.8 / 8.550 4.2 / 8.8504.8 / 8.900
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:
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Nathan York15 1146
Premier West IL

Final: 13.250 12.250 13.10012.800 12.75013.050 77.200

Final: 12.900 13.300 13.55013.000 12.60012.950 78.300

Prelims

Finals

155.500Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.150D/E: 4.6 / 8.650 4.6 / 7.650 4.0 / 8.800 3.9 / 9.1504.4 / 9.000
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:

3.6 / 9.000D/E: 4.6 / 8.300 5.6 / 7.700 4.0 / 9.000 4.0 / 8.9504.4 / 9.150
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Robert Noll Jr.16T 1141
Michigan Elite

Final: 13.400 10.750 13.65013.350 13.00012.300 76.450

Final: 13.400 12.000 14.05013.550 13.25012.400 78.650

Prelims

Finals

155.100Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.600D/E: 4.1 / 9.300 2.9 / 7.850 4.9 / 8.450 3.9 / 8.4004.8 / 8.850
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

4.4 / 8.850D/E: 4.0 / 9.400 3.3 / 8.700 4.9 / 8.650 3.6 / 8.8004.8 / 9.350
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

Chase Mondi16T 1118
Emerald City KS

Final: 13.350 11.750 14.40012.400 12.65013.150 77.700

Final: 13.700 11.750 14.55011.950 12.90012.550 77.400

Prelims

Finals

155.100Combined Total:

3.5 / 9.150D/E: 4.3 / 9.050 2.8 / 8.950 3.7 / 8.700 3.9 / 9.2505.4 / 9.000
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.5 / 9.400D/E: 4.4 / 9.300 2.8 / 8.950 3.6 / 8.350 3.9 / 8.6505.4 / 9.150
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Matthew Nguyen18 1154
Roswell Gym GA

Final: 12.950 12.800 12.90013.000 12.65012.500 76.800

Final: 13.200 13.300 12.85012.950 13.05012.750 78.100

Prelims

Finals

154.900Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.550D/E: 4.2 / 8.750 4.1 / 8.700 3.9 / 9.100 3.7 / 8.8004.0 / 8.900
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

4.2 / 8.850D/E: 4.2 / 9.000 4.1 / 9.200 3.9 / 9.050 3.7 / 9.0504.0 / 8.850
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Justin Ciccone19 1111
Bright Raven NY

Final: 13.850 11.500 13.50012.300 11.85012.600 75.600

Final: 13.500 12.500 14.30013.550 12.30012.600 78.750

Prelims

Finals

154.350Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.350D/E: 5.2 / 8.650 3.6 / 7.900 4.8 / 7.500 3.6 / 9.0005.4 / 8.100
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.4 / 8.900D/E: 5.2 / 8.300 4.0 / 8.500 4.8 / 8.750 3.6 / 9.0005.4 / 8.900
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Nicholas Tarca20 1131
GymTek TN

Final: 12.900 12.950 13.90011.400 10.70013.100 74.950

Final: 12.600 13.250 13.95012.850 12.75013.300 78.700

Prelims

Finals

153.650Combined Total:

3.5 / 7.200D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 4.2 / 8.750 4.2 / 7.200 4.2 / 8.9004.8 / 9.100
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.7 / 9.050D/E: 4.2 / 8.500 4.2 / 9.050 4.0 / 8.850 4.2 / 9.1004.8 / 9.150
_._-0.1 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Jacob Harmon21 1133
Impact Gym NH

Final: 12.450 12.000 12.85012.750 12.80012.850 75.700

Final: 13.400 11.700 13.95012.650 13.05012.250 77.000

Prelims

Finals

152.700Combined Total:

3.7 / 9.100D/E: 4.5 / 7.950 3.7 / 8.300 3.7 / 9.050 3.5 / 9.3504.8 / 8.050
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.7 / 9.350D/E: 4.6 / 8.800 3.7 / 8.000 3.7 / 8.950 3.5 / 8.7504.8 / 9.150
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:
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Jaxon Mitchell22 1123
EnRich TX

Final: 12.700 11.650 13.45012.900 12.95012.700 76.350

Final: 13.050 12.800 12.75012.700 12.45012.300 76.050

Prelims

Finals

152.400Combined Total:

3.7 / 9.250D/E: 3.9 / 8.800 4.0 / 7.650 4.4 / 8.500 4.3 / 8.4004.0 / 9.450
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.7 / 8.750D/E: 3.9 / 9.150 4.0 / 8.800 4.4 / 8.300 4.3 / 8.0004.0 / 9.050
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:

Max Olinger23 1138
Lakeshore IL

Final: 13.450 11.700 12.85012.600 12.10012.500 75.200

Final: 13.300 12.100 13.50012.750 11.80011.800 75.250

Prelims

Finals

150.450Combined Total:

4.3 / 7.800D/E: 4.7 / 8.750 4.2 / 7.500 4.0 / 8.600 4.4 / 8.1004.0 / 8.850
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

4.1 / 7.700D/E: 4.8 / 8.500 4.1 / 8.000 4.0 / 8.750 4.2 / 7.6004.0 / 9.500
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Kyle Mayotte24 1144
Premier West IL

Final: 13.050 12.800 13.10012.300 11.50012.800 75.550

Final: 12.650 11.900 13.15012.800 11.35012.850 74.700

Prelims

Finals

150.250Combined Total:

3.8 / 7.700D/E: 4.3 / 8.750 5.0 / 7.800 4.1 / 8.200 3.9 / 8.9004.0 / 9.100
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.8 / 7.550D/E: 4.1 / 8.550 4.5 / 7.400 4.1 / 8.700 3.9 / 8.9504.0 / 9.150
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Sebastian Kane25 1140
Metropolitan WA

Final: 13.300 10.000 12.20012.350 12.75013.000 73.600

Final: 13.300 12.500 12.45012.700 12.85012.750 76.550

Prelims

Finals

150.150Combined Total:

3.7 / 9.050D/E: 4.0 / 9.300 3.6 / 6.400 3.9 / 8.450 4.0 / 9.0003.2 / 9.000
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.7 / 9.150D/E: 4.0 / 9.300 3.6 / 8.900 3.9 / 8.800 4.0 / 8.7503.2 / 9.250
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Richard Mays26 1122
EnRich TX

Final: 11.850 12.050 13.25012.300 11.70012.200 73.350

Final: 13.100 11.200 14.50012.550 12.00013.100 76.450

Prelims

Finals

149.800Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.700D/E: 4.0 / 7.850 4.4 / 7.650 4.2 / 8.100 4.4 / 7.8005.4 / 8.150
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:

3.0 / 9.000D/E: 4.0 / 9.100 4.5 / 6.700 4.2 / 8.350 4.4 / 8.7005.4 / 9.200
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

Kaien Orion27 1127
Gym Olympica CA

Final: 12.100 12.700 12.75012.850 12.60012.850 75.850

Final: 11.750 11.700 12.40012.550 12.15013.200 73.750

Prelims

Finals

149.600Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.900D/E: 4.8 / 7.300 4.4 / 8.300 4.0 / 8.850 4.4 / 8.4504.4 / 8.450
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

3.8 / 8.350D/E: 4.8 / 7.050 4.4 / 7.300 4.0 / 8.550 4.5 / 8.7004.4 / 8.100
_._-0.1 _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

Danilo Viciana28 1112
Cartersville GA

Final: 11.100 12.000 12.95012.800 11.75012.750 73.350

Final: 13.400 12.150 13.60012.200 11.95012.850 76.150

Prelims

Finals

149.500Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.450D/E: 4.7 / 6.400 4.0 / 8.000 4.1 / 8.700 3.9 / 8.8504.8 / 8.450
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:

3.3 / 8.650D/E: 4.7 / 8.700 4.0 / 8.150 4.0 / 8.200 3.9 / 8.9504.8 / 8.900
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:
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Tai Gopaul29 1137
Lakeshore IL

Final: 13.250 13.050 13.30012.250 11.10012.100 75.050

Final: 12.100 12.800 13.80012.850 9.85013.000 74.400

Prelims

Finals

149.450Combined Total:

4.1 / 7.000D/E: 4.6 / 8.650 5.0 / 8.050 4.1 / 8.150 4.4 / 7.7004.8 / 8.600
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

4.1 / 5.750D/E: 4.6 / 7.600 5.0 / 7.800 4.1 / 8.750 4.4 / 8.6004.8 / 9.000
_._-0.1 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Ryan Crockett30 1117
Elevate CA

Final: 12.200 11.950 12.90012.950 11.90012.100 74.000

Final: 12.450 12.200 13.30012.800 12.15012.000 74.900

Prelims

Finals

148.900Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.400D/E: 4.1 / 8.100 3.9 / 8.050 4.4 / 8.550 3.7 / 8.4004.0 / 8.900
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.6 / 8.550D/E: 4.1 / 8.350 3.9 / 8.300 4.4 / 8.400 3.7 / 8.3004.0 / 9.300
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Tony Traufler31 1150
Queen City OH

Final: 12.300 11.550 13.20012.400 11.15011.100 71.700

Final: 12.850 12.000 13.40012.900 12.50012.400 76.050

Prelims

Finals

147.750Combined Total:

3.3 / 7.850D/E: 3.8 / 8.500 2.9 / 8.650 3.6 / 8.800 3.3 / 7.8004.0 / 9.200
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.9 / 8.600D/E: 3.7 / 9.150 2.9 / 9.100 3.6 / 9.300 3.9 / 8.5004.0 / 9.400
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Zach Snyder32 1119
Emerge IA

Final: 13.000 12.100 12.55011.500 12.50012.500 74.150

Final: 13.250 10.800 13.55012.200 10.85011.850 72.500

Prelims

Finals

146.650Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.600D/E: 4.4 / 8.700 3.3 / 8.800 4.2 / 7.300 3.7 / 8.8004.8 / 7.750
_._-0.1 _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.9 / 6.950D/E: 4.5 / 8.850 3.1 / 7.700 4.2 / 8.000 4.2 / 7.6504.8 / 8.850
_._-0.1 _._ _._ _._-0.1ND:

Ricken Matsuzawa33 1106
All American UT

Final: 12.900 12.700 12.85012.900 11.35012.250 74.950

Final: 13.150 9.700 12.90012.500 11.10012.050 71.400

Prelims

Finals

146.350Combined Total:

3.5 / 7.850D/E: 3.8 / 9.100 4.6 / 8.100 4.1 / 8.800 4.1 / 8.1504.0 / 8.850
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.5 / 7.600D/E: 3.8 / 9.350 4.1 / 5.600 4.0 / 8.500 4.1 / 7.9504.0 / 8.900
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Ayden Johnston34 1103
5280 Gym CO

Final: 12.700 11.650 12.25011.900 12.00012.350 72.850

Final: 12.700 11.050 12.05011.750 12.45012.800 72.800

Prelims

Finals

145.650Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.300D/E: 4.3 / 8.400 3.5 / 8.150 3.7 / 8.200 4.2 / 8.1504.4 / 7.850
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

4.2 / 8.250D/E: 4.3 / 8.400 3.8 / 7.250 3.7 / 8.050 4.2 / 8.6004.4 / 7.950
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:

Drew Mitchell35 1149
Queen City OH

Final: 12.900 10.250 12.80012.700 11.10011.900 71.650

Final: 12.500 10.250 13.70012.600 12.50011.300 72.850

Prelims

Finals

144.500Combined Total:

3.7 / 7.400D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 2.9 / 7.350 3.9 / 8.800 3.8 / 8.1004.8 / 8.000
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.7 / 8.800D/E: 4.1 / 8.400 3.0 / 7.250 4.1 / 8.500 3.5 / 7.8004.8 / 8.900
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:
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Blaise Rousseau36 1129
Gym World OH

Final: 13.000 10.600 13.05011.850 11.7509.700 69.950

Final: 13.050 10.750 13.65012.400 11.70011.850 73.400

Prelims

Finals

143.350Combined Total:

2.5 / 9.250D/E: 3.9 / 9.100 2.9 / 7.700 3.8 / 8.050 3.5 / 6.2004.0 / 9.050
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.5 / 9.200D/E: 3.9 / 9.150 2.9 / 7.850 3.7 / 8.700 3.6 / 8.2504.0 / 9.650
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Max Rubin37 1143
Nova Gym FL

Final: 11.500 11.050 12.50012.000 12.35010.400 69.800

Final: 12.750 11.700 11.20012.550 11.20012.100 71.500

Prelims

Finals

141.300Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.750D/E: 4.3 / 7.200 3.4 / 7.650 3.9 / 8.100 3.8 / 6.6004.0 / 8.500
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.6 / 7.600D/E: 4.3 / 8.450 3.4 / 8.300 3.9 / 8.650 3.6 / 8.5004.0 / 7.200
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Alexander Tapanes38 1126
Florida GTC

Final: 13.250 12.950 13.00012.900 10.00013.400 75.500

Final: 0.000 10.850 10.35013.050 12.20012.650 59.100

Prelims

Finals

134.600Combined Total:

2.7 / 7.300D/E: 3.6 / 9.650 4.2 / 8.750 3.9 / 9.000 4.2 / 9.2004.8 / 8.200
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.7 / 8.500D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 4.3 / 6.550 3.9 / 9.150 4.2 / 8.4501.6 / 8.750
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Lucas Daniels39 1148
Queen City OH

Final: 10.900 12.600 13.35012.150 11.80011.400 72.200

Final: 11.400 9.400 14.4000.000 10.55012.800 58.550

Prelims

Finals

130.750Combined Total:

4.4 / 7.400D/E: 3.3 / 7.600 3.8 / 8.800 3.7 / 8.450 3.9 / 7.5005.4 / 7.950
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.2 / 7.350D/E: 4.2 / 7.200 1.8 / 7.600 0.0 / 0.000 3.9 / 8.9005.4 / 9.000
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Max Ford40 1134
Indiana Gym Ctr

Final: 12.250 11.750 12.90011.800 12.00013.250 73.950

Final: 0.000 0.000 12.65011.000 0.0000.000 23.650

Prelims

Finals

97.600Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.600D/E: 4.1 / 8.150 3.2 / 8.550 3.7 / 8.100 3.7 / 9.5504.8 / 8.100
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 3.7 / 7.300 0.0 / 0.0004.8 / 8.150
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:

Tucker Yasunaga41 1114
Champaign Gym IL

Final: 0.000 11.800 0.00012.200 11.75013.200 48.950

Final: 0.000 11.250 0.00012.500 11.35012.900 48.000

Prelims

Finals

96.950Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.250D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 3.6 / 8.200 3.8 / 8.400 4.2 / 9.0000.0 / 0.000
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.4 / 7.950D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 3.6 / 7.650 3.8 / 8.700 4.2 / 8.7000.0 / 0.000
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

Hunter Flechsig42 1104
Above the Bar TX

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Final: 0.000 11.900 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 11.900

Prelims

Finals

11.900Combined Total:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 3.2 / 8.700 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:
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#1 = 2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt: 100%
#2 = 2022 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%

2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt
Event Results - Multi
May 14, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/14/2022 4:46:38 PM

Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Fred Richard1 1139 Massachusetts Elite 28.35014.300
5.800
8.500

14.050
5.700
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Caleb Melton2 1108 Apollo VA 28.30013.950

4.900
9.050

14.350
4.900
9.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Will Fleck3 1107 Apollo VA 27.75013.750

4.700
9.050

14.000
4.700
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colin Flores4 1158 West Coast CA 27.350T 13.500

4.300
9.200

13.850
4.400
9.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Justin Ciccone4 1111 Bright Raven NY 27.350T 13.850

5.200
8.650

13.500
5.200
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Landon Simpson6 1113 Centre Elite PA 27.150T 13.500

4.100
9.400

13.650
4.000
9.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tate Costa6 1105 Aim High RI 27.150T 13.500

4.600
8.900

13.650
4.600
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chase Mondi8 1118 Emerald City KS 27.05013.350

4.300
9.050

13.700
4.400
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maxim Bereznev9 1151 Roswell Gym GA 26.85013.250

4.500
8.750

13.600
4.500
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Noll Jr.10 1141 Michigan Elite 26.80013.400

4.100
9.300

13.400
4.000
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Asher Cohen11 1102 5280 Gym CO 26.750T 13.300

4.200
9.100

13.450
4.200
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Olinger11 1138 Lakeshore IL 26.750T 13.450

4.700
8.750

13.300
4.800
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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#1 = 2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt: 100%
#2 = 2022 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%

2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt
Event Results - Multi
May 14, 2022

Page: 2
Printed: 5/14/2022 4:46:38 PM

Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Anthony Koppie13 1152 Roswell Gym GA 26.65013.150
4.100
9.050

13.500
4.100
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sebastian Kane14 1140 Metropolitan WA 26.60013.300

4.000
9.300

13.300
4.000
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Toby Liang15 1153 Roswell Gym GA 26.45013.000

4.700
8.600

-0.300

13.450
4.600
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Schooley16 1115 EVO Gym FL 26.400T 13.700

4.600
9.100

12.700
4.500
8.500

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Will Young16 1116 Eagle Ridge NM 26.400T 13.650

5.300
8.350

12.750
4.900
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adriel Perales-Valencia18 1128 Gym World Cent AZ 26.35013.150

4.800
8.350

13.200
4.800
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zach Snyder19 1119 Emerge IA 26.25013.000

4.400
8.700

-0.100

13.250
4.500
8.850

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Nguyen20 1154 Roswell Gym GA 26.150T 12.950

4.200
8.750

13.200
4.200
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nathan York20 1146 Premier West IL 26.150T 13.250

4.600
8.650

12.900
4.600
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ricken Matsuzawa22 1106 All American UT 26.050T 12.900

3.800
9.100

13.150
3.800
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blaise Rousseau22 1129 Gym World OH 26.050T 13.000

3.900
9.100

13.050
3.900
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacob Harmon24 1133 Impact Gym NH 25.85012.450

4.500
7.950

13.400
4.600
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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#1 = 2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt: 100%
#2 = 2022 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%

2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt
Event Results - Multi
May 14, 2022
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Jaxon Mitchell25 1123 EnRich TX 25.75012.700
3.900
8.800

13.050
3.900
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Flores26 1159 West Coast CA 25.700T 12.650

4.100
8.850

-0.300

13.050
4.100
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle Mayotte26 1144 Premier West IL 25.700T 13.050

4.300
8.750

12.650
4.100
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Tarca28 1131 GymTek TN 25.50012.900

4.200
8.700

12.600
4.200
8.500

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Drew Mitchell29 1149 Queen City OH 25.400T 12.900

4.200
8.700

12.500
4.100
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ayden Johnston29 1103 5280 Gym CO 25.400T 12.700

4.300
8.400

12.700
4.300
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tai Gopaul31 1137 Lakeshore IL 25.35013.250

4.600
8.650

12.100
4.600
7.600

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tony Traufler32 1150 Queen City OH 25.15012.300

3.800
8.500

12.850
3.700
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Richard Mays33 1122 EnRich TX 24.95011.850

4.000
7.850

13.100
4.000
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ryan Crockett34 1117 Elevate CA 24.65012.200

4.100
8.100

12.450
4.100
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Danilo Viciana35 1112 Cartersville GA 24.50011.100

4.700
6.400

13.400
4.700
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Rubin36 1143 Nova Gym FL 24.25011.500

4.300
7.200

12.750
4.300
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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#1 = 2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt: 100%
#2 = 2022 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%

2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt
Event Results - Multi
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Page: 4
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Kaien Orion37 1127 Gym Olympica CA 23.85012.100
4.800
7.300

11.750
4.800
7.050

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lucas Daniels38 1148 Queen City OH 22.30010.900

3.300
7.600

11.400
4.200
7.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexander Tapanes39 1126 Florida GTC 13.25013.250

3.600
9.650

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Ford40 1134 Indiana Gym Ctr 12.25012.250

4.100
8.150

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tucker Yasunaga41 1114 Champaign Gym IL 0.000* 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hunter Flechsig41 1104 Above the Bar TX 0.000* 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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#1 = 2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt: 100%
#2 = 2022 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%

2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt
Event Results - Multi
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Page: 1
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Fred Richard1 1139 Massachusetts Elite 28.75014.950
5.800
9.150

13.800
5.800
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Schooley2 1115 EVO Gym FL 26.65013.350

4.100
9.250

13.300
4.100
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Flores3 1159 West Coast CA 26.55013.300

4.200
9.100

13.250
4.200
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Landon Simpson4 1113 Centre Elite PA 26.45013.100

4.100
9.000

13.350
4.100
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Tarca5 1131 GymTek TN 26.20012.950

4.200
8.750

13.250
4.200
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Toby Liang6 1153 Roswell Gym GA 26.15013.600

4.300
9.300

12.550
4.300
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Nguyen7 1154 Roswell Gym GA 26.10012.800

4.100
8.700

13.300
4.100
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tai Gopaul8 1137 Lakeshore IL 25.85013.050

5.000
8.050

12.800
5.000
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Will Fleck9 1107 Apollo VA 25.550T 12.800

4.400
8.400

12.750
4.400
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nathan York9 1146 Premier West IL 25.550T 12.250

4.600
7.650

13.300
5.600
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tate Costa11 1105 Aim High RI 25.30012.500

4.400
8.100

12.800
4.100
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maxim Bereznev12 1151 Roswell Gym GA 25.00012.400

4.000
8.400

12.600
4.000
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Event Results - Multi
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Anthony Koppie13 1152 Roswell Gym GA 24.75012.450
3.100
9.350

12.300
3.100
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle Mayotte14 1144 Premier West IL 24.70012.800

5.000
7.800

11.900
4.500
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaxon Mitchell15 1123 EnRich TX 24.450T 11.650

4.000
7.650

12.800
4.000
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Asher Cohen15 1102 5280 Gym CO 24.450T 12.300

4.100
8.200

12.150
4.100
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kaien Orion17 1127 Gym Olympica CA 24.40012.700

4.400
8.300

11.700
4.400
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Will Young18 1116 Eagle Ridge NM 24.20012.950

4.400
8.550

11.250
4.100
7.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ryan Crockett19 1117 Elevate CA 24.150T 11.950

3.900
8.050

12.200
3.900
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Danilo Viciana19 1112 Cartersville GA 24.150T 12.000

4.000
8.000

12.150
4.000
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Justin Ciccone21 1111 Bright Raven NY 24.00011.500

3.600
7.900

12.500
4.000
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colin Flores22 1158 West Coast CA 23.95012.400

4.200
8.200

11.550
4.200
7.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Caleb Melton23 1108 Apollo VA 23.85011.850

4.500
7.350

12.000
4.300
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Olinger24 1138 Lakeshore IL 23.800T 11.700

4.200
7.500

12.100
4.100
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Event Results - Multi
May 14, 2022

Page: 3
Printed: 5/14/2022 4:46:40 PM

Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Alexander Tapanes24 1126 Florida GTC 23.800T 12.950
4.200
8.750

10.850
4.300
6.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacob Harmon26 1133 Impact Gym NH 23.70012.000

3.700
8.300

11.700
3.700
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tony Traufler27 1150 Queen City OH 23.55011.550

2.900
8.650

12.000
2.900
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chase Mondi28 1118 Emerald City KS 23.50011.750

2.800
8.950

11.750
2.800
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Richard Mays29 1122 EnRich TX 23.25012.050

4.400
7.650

11.200
4.500
6.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tucker Yasunaga30 1114 Champaign Gym IL 23.05011.800

3.600
8.200

11.250
3.600
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zach Snyder31 1119 Emerge IA 22.90012.100

3.300
8.800

10.800
3.100
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Noll Jr.32 1141 Michigan Elite 22.750T 10.750

2.900
7.850

12.000
3.300
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Rubin32 1143 Nova Gym FL 22.750T 11.050

3.400
7.650

11.700
3.400
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ayden Johnston34 1103 5280 Gym CO 22.700T 11.650

3.500
8.150

11.050
3.800
7.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adriel Perales-Valencia34 1128 Gym World Cent AZ 22.700T 12.050

4.300
7.750

10.650
4.200
6.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sebastian Kane36 1140 Metropolitan WA 22.50010.000

3.600
6.400

12.500
3.600
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Event Results - Multi
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Ricken Matsuzawa37 1106 All American UT 22.40012.700
4.600
8.100

9.700
4.100
5.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lucas Daniels38 1148 Queen City OH 22.00012.600

3.800
8.800

9.400
1.800
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blaise Rousseau39 1129 Gym World OH 21.35010.600

2.900
7.700

10.750
2.900
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Drew Mitchell40 1149 Queen City OH 20.50010.250

2.900
7.350

10.250
3.000
7.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hunter Flechsig41 1104 Above the Bar TX 11.9000.000

0.000
0.000

11.900
3.200
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Ford42 1134 Indiana Gym Ctr 11.75011.750

3.200
8.550

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Asher Cohen1 1102 5280 Gym CO 28.55014.250
4.900
9.350

14.300
4.900
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adriel Perales-Valencia2 1128 Gym World Cent AZ 28.40014.400

5.700
8.700

14.000
5.700
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Fred Richard3 1139 Massachusetts Elite 28.15014.100

5.000
9.100

14.050
5.000
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maxim Bereznev4 1151 Roswell Gym GA 26.95013.400

4.200
9.200

13.550
4.200
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Anthony Koppie5 1152 Roswell Gym GA 26.900T 13.300

4.300
9.000

13.600
4.300
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Noll Jr.5 1141 Michigan Elite 26.900T 13.350

4.900
8.450

13.550
4.900
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Will Young7 1116 Eagle Ridge NM 26.75013.400

4.800
8.600

13.350
4.800
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tate Costa8 1105 Aim High RI 26.25013.000

4.100
8.900

13.250
4.100
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Nguyen9 1154 Roswell Gym GA 25.950* 13.000

3.900
9.100

12.950
3.900
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexander Tapanes9 1126 Florida GTC 25.950* 12.900

3.900
9.000

13.050
3.900
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Toby Liang9 1153 Roswell Gym GA 25.950T 12.800

4.000
8.800

13.150
4.000
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Schooley9 1115 EVO Gym FL 25.950T 12.850

4.100
8.750

13.100
4.100
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Justin Ciccone13 1111 Bright Raven NY 25.85012.300
4.800
7.500

13.550
4.800
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nathan York14 1146 Premier West IL 25.800T 12.800

4.000
8.800

13.000
4.000
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Flores14 1159 West Coast CA 25.800T 12.800

4.200
8.600

13.000
4.200
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ryan Crockett16 1117 Elevate CA 25.75012.950

4.400
8.550

12.800
4.400
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaxon Mitchell17 1123 EnRich TX 25.60012.900

4.400
8.500

12.700
4.400
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacob Harmon18 1133 Impact Gym NH 25.400T 12.750

3.700
9.050

12.650
3.700
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kaien Orion18 1127 Gym Olympica CA 25.400T 12.850

4.000
8.850

12.550
4.000
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ricken Matsuzawa18 1106 All American UT 25.400T 12.900

4.100
8.800

12.500
4.000
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Olinger21 1138 Lakeshore IL 25.35012.600

4.000
8.600

12.750
4.000
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tony Traufler22 1150 Queen City OH 25.300T 12.400

3.600
8.800

12.900
3.600
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Drew Mitchell22 1149 Queen City OH 25.300T 12.700

3.900
8.800

12.600
4.100
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colin Flores24 1158 West Coast CA 25.25012.650

4.100
8.550

12.600
4.100
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Kyle Mayotte25 1144 Premier West IL 25.100* 12.300
4.100
8.200

12.800
4.100
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tai Gopaul25 1137 Lakeshore IL 25.100* 12.250

4.100
8.150

12.850
4.100
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Landon Simpson27 1113 Centre Elite PA 25.050T 12.650

3.600
9.050

12.400
3.600
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sebastian Kane27 1140 Metropolitan WA 25.050T 12.350

3.900
8.450

12.700
3.900
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Danilo Viciana29 1112 Cartersville GA 25.00012.800

4.100
8.700

12.200
4.000
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Richard Mays30 1122 EnRich TX 24.85012.300

4.200
8.100

12.550
4.200
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tucker Yasunaga31 1114 Champaign Gym IL 24.70012.200

3.800
8.400

12.500
3.800
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Caleb Melton32 1108 Apollo VA 24.65012.050

3.800
8.250

12.600
3.700
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Rubin33 1143 Nova Gym FL 24.55012.000

3.900
8.100

12.550
3.900
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chase Mondi34 1118 Emerald City KS 24.35012.400

3.700
8.700

11.950
3.600
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blaise Rousseau35 1129 Gym World OH 24.250T 11.850

3.800
8.050

12.400
3.700
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Tarca35 1131 GymTek TN 24.250T 11.400

4.200
7.200

12.850
4.000
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Will Fleck37 1107 Apollo VA 24.15011.900
3.900
8.000

12.250
3.900
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zach Snyder38 1119 Emerge IA 23.70011.500

4.200
7.300

12.200
4.200
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ayden Johnston39 1103 5280 Gym CO 23.65011.900

3.700
8.200

11.750
3.700
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Ford40 1134 Indiana Gym Ctr 22.80011.800

3.700
8.100

11.000
3.700
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lucas Daniels41 1148 Queen City OH 12.15012.150

3.700
8.450

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hunter Flechsig42 1104 Above the Bar TX 0.0000.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Maxim Bereznev1 1151 Roswell Gym GA 29.70014.750
5.400
9.350

14.950
5.400
9.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Anthony Koppie2 1152 Roswell Gym GA 29.40014.700

5.400
9.300

14.700
5.400
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Schooley3 1115 EVO Gym FL 29.050* 14.200

5.400
8.800

14.850
5.400
9.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Caleb Melton3 1108 Apollo VA 29.050* 14.350

5.400
8.950

14.700
5.400
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chase Mondi5 1118 Emerald City KS 28.95014.400

5.400
9.000

14.550
5.400
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Landon Simpson6 1113 Centre Elite PA 28.25013.850

4.800
9.050

14.400
4.800
9.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adriel Perales-Valencia7 1128 Gym World Cent AZ 28.20013.850

5.400
8.450

14.350
5.400
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Flores8 1159 West Coast CA 28.10013.900

4.800
9.100

14.200
4.800
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Asher Cohen9 1102 5280 Gym CO 27.950T 13.750

4.800
8.950

14.200
4.800
9.500

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Toby Liang9 1153 Roswell Gym GA 27.950T 13.750

4.800
8.950

14.200
4.800
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Tarca11 1131 GymTek TN 27.85013.900

4.800
9.100

13.950
4.800
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Justin Ciccone12 1111 Bright Raven NY 27.80013.500

5.400
8.100

14.300
5.400
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Colin Flores13 1158 West Coast CA 27.750T 13.750
4.800
9.050

-0.100

14.000
4.800
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Richard Mays13 1122 EnRich TX 27.750T 13.250

5.400
8.150

-0.300

14.500
5.400
9.200

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lucas Daniels13 1148 Queen City OH 27.750T 13.350

5.400
7.950

14.400
5.400
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Noll Jr.16 1141 Michigan Elite 27.70013.650

4.800
8.850

14.050
4.800
9.350

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Will Fleck17 1107 Apollo VA 27.20013.600

4.800
8.800

13.600
4.800
8.900

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tai Gopaul18 1137 Lakeshore IL 27.10013.300

4.800
8.600

-0.100

13.800
4.800
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacob Harmon19 1133 Impact Gym NH 26.800* 12.850

4.800
8.050

13.950
4.800
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Will Young19 1116 Eagle Ridge NM 26.800* 13.100

4.800
8.300

13.700
4.800
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blaise Rousseau21 1129 Gym World OH 26.70013.050

4.000
9.050

13.650
4.000
9.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nathan York22 1146 Premier West IL 26.65013.100

4.400
9.000

-0.300

13.550
4.400
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tony Traufler23 1150 Queen City OH 26.60013.200

4.000
9.200

13.400
4.000
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Danilo Viciana24 1112 Cartersville GA 26.550T 12.950

4.800
8.450

-0.300

13.600
4.800
8.900

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Tate Costa24 1105 Aim High RI 26.550T 12.700
4.800
7.900

13.850
4.800
9.150

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Drew Mitchell26 1149 Queen City OH 26.50012.800

4.800
8.000

13.700
4.800
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Olinger27 1138 Lakeshore IL 26.35012.850

4.000
8.850

13.500
4.000
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle Mayotte28 1144 Premier West IL 26.25013.100

4.000
9.100

13.150
4.000
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaxon Mitchell29 1123 EnRich TX 26.200T 13.450

4.000
9.450

12.750
4.000
9.050

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ryan Crockett29 1117 Elevate CA 26.200T 12.900

4.000
8.900

13.300
4.000
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zach Snyder31 1119 Emerge IA 26.10012.550

4.800
7.750

13.550
4.800
8.850

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Nguyen32 1154 Roswell Gym GA 25.750* 12.900

4.000
8.900

12.850
4.000
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ricken Matsuzawa32 1106 All American UT 25.750* 12.850

4.000
8.850

12.900
4.000
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Ford34 1134 Indiana Gym Ctr 25.55012.900

4.800
8.100

12.650
4.800
8.150

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Fred Richard35 1139 Massachusetts Elite 25.30014.350

5.400
8.950

10.950
2.800
8.250

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kaien Orion36 1127 Gym Olympica CA 25.15012.750

4.400
8.450

-0.100

12.400
4.400
8.100

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Sebastian Kane37 1140 Metropolitan WA 24.65012.200
3.200
9.000

12.450
3.200
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ayden Johnston38 1103 5280 Gym CO 24.30012.250

4.400
7.850

12.050
4.400
7.950

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Rubin39 1143 Nova Gym FL 23.70012.500

4.000
8.500

11.200
4.000
7.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexander Tapanes40 1126 Florida GTC 23.35013.000

4.800
8.200

10.350
1.600
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tucker Yasunaga41 1114 Champaign Gym IL 0.000* 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hunter Flechsig41 1104 Above the Bar TX 0.000* 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Fred Richard1 1139 Massachusetts Elite 27.80013.950
4.800
9.150

13.850
5.300
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Landon Simpson2 1113 Centre Elite PA 27.65013.900

4.400
9.500

13.750
4.400
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Asher Cohen3 1102 5280 Gym CO 26.90013.400

4.600
8.800

13.500
4.600
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Toby Liang4 1153 Roswell Gym GA 26.80013.500

4.500
9.000

13.300
4.500
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maxim Bereznev5 1151 Roswell Gym GA 26.75013.500

4.100
9.400

13.250
4.100
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adriel Perales-Valencia6 1128 Gym World Cent AZ 26.50013.750

4.800
8.950

12.750
4.700
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Tarca7 1131 GymTek TN 26.40013.100

4.200
8.900

13.300
4.200
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tucker Yasunaga8 1114 Champaign Gym IL 26.10013.200

4.200
9.000

12.900
4.200
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Anthony Koppie9 1152 Roswell Gym GA 26.050T 12.950

3.700
9.250

13.100
3.700
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexander Tapanes9 1126 Florida GTC 26.050T 13.400

4.200
9.200

12.650
4.200
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kaien Orion9 1127 Gym Olympica CA 26.050T 12.850

4.400
8.450

13.200
4.500
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nathan York12 1146 Premier West IL 26.00013.050

3.900
9.150

12.950
4.000
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Colin Flores13 1158 West Coast CA 25.95013.050
4.700
8.350

12.900
4.700
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Will Fleck14 1107 Apollo VA 25.85013.150

4.100
9.050

12.700
4.100
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sebastian Kane15 1140 Metropolitan WA 25.75013.000

4.000
9.000

12.750
4.000
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chase Mondi16 1118 Emerald City KS 25.700T 13.150

3.900
9.250

12.550
3.900
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tate Costa16 1105 Aim High RI 25.700T 12.900

4.300
8.600

12.800
4.300
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle Mayotte18 1144 Premier West IL 25.650T 12.800

3.900
8.900

12.850
3.900
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Caleb Melton18 1108 Apollo VA 25.650T 12.550

4.100
8.450

13.100
4.100
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Danilo Viciana20 1112 Cartersville GA 25.60012.750

3.900
8.850

12.850
3.900
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Flores21 1159 West Coast CA 25.50012.300

4.200
8.100

13.200
4.200
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Will Young22 1116 Eagle Ridge NM 25.45012.400

4.100
8.300

13.050
4.200
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Richard Mays23 1122 EnRich TX 25.30012.200

4.400
7.800

13.100
4.400
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Nguyen24 1154 Roswell Gym GA 25.25012.500

3.700
8.800

12.750
3.700
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Justin Ciccone25 1111 Bright Raven NY 25.20012.600
3.600
9.000

12.600
3.600
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ayden Johnston26 1103 5280 Gym CO 25.15012.350

4.200
8.150

12.800
4.200
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacob Harmon27 1133 Impact Gym NH 25.100T 12.850

3.500
9.350

12.250
3.500
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tai Gopaul27 1137 Lakeshore IL 25.100T 12.100

4.400
7.700

13.000
4.400
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Schooley29 1115 EVO Gym FL 25.000T 12.150

4.000
8.150

12.850
4.000
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaxon Mitchell29 1123 EnRich TX 25.000T 12.700

4.300
8.400

12.300
4.300
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Noll Jr.31 1141 Michigan Elite 24.70012.300

3.900
8.400

12.400
3.600
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zach Snyder32 1119 Emerge IA 24.35012.500

3.700
8.800

11.850
4.200
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ricken Matsuzawa33 1106 All American UT 24.300T 12.250

4.100
8.150

12.050
4.100
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Olinger33 1138 Lakeshore IL 24.300T 12.500

4.400
8.100

11.800
4.200
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lucas Daniels35 1148 Queen City OH 24.20011.400

3.900
7.500

12.800
3.900
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ryan Crockett36 1117 Elevate CA 24.10012.100

3.700
8.400

12.000
3.700
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Tony Traufler37 1150 Queen City OH 23.50011.100
3.300
7.800

12.400
3.900
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Drew Mitchell38 1149 Queen City OH 23.20011.900

3.800
8.100

11.300
3.500
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Rubin39 1143 Nova Gym FL 22.50010.400

3.800
6.600

12.100
3.600
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blaise Rousseau40 1129 Gym World OH 21.5509.700

3.500
6.200

11.850
3.600
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Ford41 1134 Indiana Gym Ctr 13.25013.250

3.700
9.550

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hunter Flechsig42 1104 Above the Bar TX 0.0000.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
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Fred Richard1 1139 Massachusetts Elite 27.15013.800
5.300
8.500

13.350
5.400
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Flores2 1159 West Coast CA 26.60013.300

3.900
9.400

13.300
3.900
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Toby Liang3 1153 Roswell Gym GA 26.55013.150

3.800
9.350

13.400
3.900
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tate Costa4 1105 Aim High RI 26.45013.100

4.400
8.700

13.350
4.400
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Noll Jr.5 1141 Michigan Elite 26.25013.000

4.400
8.600

13.250
4.400
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Will Young6 1116 Eagle Ridge NM 26.20013.150

4.000
9.150

13.050
4.100
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Will Fleck7 1107 Apollo VA 25.95012.950

4.100
8.850

13.000
4.100
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maxim Bereznev8 1151 Roswell Gym GA 25.90013.100

3.900
9.200

12.800
3.800
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacob Harmon9 1133 Impact Gym NH 25.850T 12.800

3.700
9.100

13.050
3.700
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colin Flores9 1158 West Coast CA 25.850T 13.050

4.100
8.950

12.800
4.100
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Caleb Melton11 1108 Apollo VA 25.80013.050

4.100
8.950

12.750
4.000
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Nguyen12 1154 Roswell Gym GA 25.70012.650

4.100
8.550

13.050
4.200
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Sebastian Kane13 1140 Metropolitan WA 25.60012.750
3.700
9.050

12.850
3.700
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chase Mondi14 1118 Emerald City KS 25.55012.650

3.500
9.150

12.900
3.500
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jaxon Mitchell15 1123 EnRich TX 25.40012.950

3.700
9.250

12.450
3.700
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nathan York16 1146 Premier West IL 25.350T 12.750

3.600
9.150

12.600
3.600
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Anthony Koppie16 1152 Roswell Gym GA 25.350T 12.700

3.900
8.800

12.650
3.900
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Schooley18 1115 EVO Gym FL 25.30012.850

3.500
9.350

12.450
3.400
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Asher Cohen19 1102 5280 Gym CO 24.85012.150

3.800
8.350

12.700
3.800
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kaien Orion20 1127 Gym Olympica CA 24.75012.600

3.700
8.900

12.150
3.800
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ayden Johnston21 1103 5280 Gym CO 24.450T 12.000

3.700
8.300

12.450
4.200
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adriel Perales-Valencia21 1128 Gym World Cent AZ 24.450T 12.200

4.700
7.500

12.250
4.400
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Justin Ciccone23 1111 Bright Raven NY 24.15011.850

3.500
8.350

12.300
3.400
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ryan Crockett24 1117 Elevate CA 24.05011.900

3.500
8.400

12.150
3.600
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



#1 = 2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt: 100%
#2 = 2022 Men's Dev Nationals: 100%

2022 Men's Dev Nats JE 10 Opt
Event Results - Multi
May 14, 2022

Page: 3
Printed: 5/14/2022 4:46:50 PM

Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 8S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Landon Simpson25 1113 Centre Elite PA 23.95011.300
3.900
7.400

12.650
3.900
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Olinger26 1138 Lakeshore IL 23.90012.100

4.300
7.800

11.800
4.100
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Richard Mays27 1122 EnRich TX 23.700T 11.700

3.000
8.700

12.000
3.000
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Danilo Viciana27 1112 Cartersville GA 23.700T 11.750

3.300
8.450

11.950
3.300
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tony Traufler29 1150 Queen City OH 23.65011.150

3.300
7.850

12.500
3.900
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Drew Mitchell30 1149 Queen City OH 23.60011.100

3.700
7.400

12.500
3.700
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Rubin31 1143 Nova Gym FL 23.55012.350

3.600
8.750

11.200
3.600
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blaise Rousseau32 1129 Gym World OH 23.450T 11.750

2.500
9.250

11.700
2.500
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicholas Tarca32 1131 GymTek TN 23.450T 10.700

3.500
7.200

12.750
3.700
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zach Snyder34 1119 Emerge IA 23.35012.500

3.900
8.600

10.850
3.900
6.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tucker Yasunaga35 1114 Champaign Gym IL 23.10011.750

3.500
8.250

11.350
3.400
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle Mayotte36 1144 Premier West IL 22.85011.500

3.800
7.700

11.350
3.800
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Ricken Matsuzawa37 1106 All American UT 22.45011.350
3.500
7.850

11.100
3.500
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lucas Daniels38 1148 Queen City OH 22.35011.800

4.400
7.400

10.550
3.200
7.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alexander Tapanes39 1126 Florida GTC 22.20010.000

2.700
7.300

12.200
3.700
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tai Gopaul40 1137 Lakeshore IL 20.95011.100

4.100
7.000

9.850
4.100
5.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Max Ford41 1134 Indiana Gym Ctr 12.00012.000

3.400
8.600

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hunter Flechsig42 1104 Above the Bar TX 0.0000.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


	dev22_MMUL_Men_S8S_L10_A18yrs
	dev22_EMUL_Men_Floor_S8S_L10_A18yrs
	dev22_EMUL_Men_Pommel_S8S_L10_A18yrs
	dev22_EMUL_Men_Rings_S8S_L10_A18yrs
	dev22_EMUL_Men_Vault_S8S_L10_A18yrs
	dev22_EMUL_Men_PBars_S8S_L10_A18yrs
	dev22_EMUL_Men_HBar_S8S_L10_A18yrs

